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Roll No
Registration No
Name

Father's Name
Mother's Name
School/District
Stream

Set

Category

Subject

GENERAL ENGLISH
GENERAL PUNJABI
HISTORY
POLITICAL SCIENCE

2024247923
BS/23/40094691011
JASNOORPREET SINGH
BALJINDER SINGH
RAJWINDER KAUR

Punjab School Education Board
Senior Secondary (10+2) Examination Provisional Result March 2024

Candidate's Particular

SUKHMANI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHAKAWALI (GURDASPUR)

Humanities
S-14 (0172-5227316)

Regular (General Fresh Candidates)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS
*ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

*COMPUTER SCIENCE
#MATHEMATICS

RESULT
Overall Grade

Marks Details

Th INA
066 019
067 019
055 018
061 017
044 010
040 010
044 005
067 019

PASS 414

A

085
086
073
078

092

050
093
086

Note: * Implies marks obtained in subjects are grading subjects and have not been added in Grand Total.

Total

;
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Declared on 30 April 2024

Grade

B+
B+

A+

A+
A+

¢ © 98759-03362
PT. MOHAN LAL
$.D. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

NAAC GRAD
ADMISSION

Disclaimer : Though we have taken utmost care in publication of the Results / Information at IndiaResults.com. We are not responsible for
in the data / results being published on the Internet. This is being published on the net just for immediate information to the examinees. B
only be treated authentic & final in this regard. Please read our complete Disclaimer.



